Innersculpt Studio

1417 Graham Dr. Ste 600, Tomball, TX 77375

Innersculptstudio.com

February 26th 2025

Tiffiani Wooten, CEcD
Assistant Director
Tomball Economic Development Corporation

Dear Tiffani,

I am thrilled to announce the upcoming opening of Innersculpt Studio in Tomball, TX. As a local entrepreneur, I am excited to bring a dedicated wellness space to the community where residents can focus on their health and well-being through Pilates. Our studio will offer a variety of classes, from group sessions to private instruction, catering to all fitness levels, and fostering an atmosphere of support and empowerment for all participants.

Our mission goes beyond just fitness—we're deeply committed to becoming an active part of Tomball's growing community. We intend to connect with local organizations, engage in community wellness initiatives, and create a space where neighbors can come together to improve their physical health while forming lasting relationships.

Opening a new business comes with many initial expenses, and we are seeking the Rental Incentive Grant to help us offset some of these costs. With this funding, we will be able to invest in high-quality equipment, create local job opportunities, and ensure that our studio is well-equipped to provide top-notch service to our future clients.

We are grateful for the opportunity to apply for this grant and look forward to contributing to Tomball's economic vitality. We believe Innersculpt Studio will be a valuable addition to the city's thriving business community, and we are eager to be a part of its continued success.

Thank you for your time and consideration.

Sincerely,

Brennan Cross Owner Innersculpt Studio